
OASIS PUBLIC SCHOOL 
Chomu, Jaipur 

Academic Calendar(2025-26) 

April 2025 
Date Day Activity/Competition, Exam, Event, Holliday 

05/04/2025 Saturday Paper Cutting(Making birthday Chart) 

09/04/2025 Wednesday PTA 

12/04/2025 Saturday Drawing &Debate Competition on  Ambedkar  Jayanti 

22/04/2025 Tuesday World Earth Day 

26/04/2025 Saturday Zumba dance for kids 

01/04/2025 Tuesday Sheetlastami 

06/04/2025 Wednesday Ramnavmi 

10/04/2025 Thurday Ramnavmi 

14/04/2025 Monday AmbedkarJayanti 

18/04/2025 Friday Good Friday 

29/04/2025 Tuesday Parshuram Jayanti 

May 2025 
Date Day Activity/Competition, Exam, Event, Holliday 

01/05/2025 Thursday International Labour Day &World Asthma Day 

03/05/2025 Saturday World Press Freedom Day 

03/05/2025 Saturday Athletics Games 

07/05/2025 Wednesday Rabindra Nath Tagore Jayanti &World Athletics Day 

08/05/2025 Thursday World Red Cross Day 

09/05/2025 Friday Rabindra Nath Tagore Jayanti 

11/05/2025 Sunday National Technology Day & Migratory Bird Day 

11/05/2025 Sunday Mother’s Day & International Nurses Day Celebration 

12/05/2025 Monday International Nurses Day 

15/05/2025 Thursday International Day of Families 

18/05/2025 Sunday International Museum Day 

22/05/2025 Thursday International Day for Biological Diversity 

31/05/2025 Saturday World No-Tobacco Day 

   

12/05/2025 Friday Buddha Purnima 

June 2025 
Date Day Activity/Competition, Exam, Event, Holliday 

01/06/2025 Sunday World Milk Day 

03/06/2025 Tuesday World Bicycle Day 

05/06/2025 Thursday World Environment Day 

07/06/2025 Saturday World Food Safety Day 

08/06/2025 Sunday World Ocean Day & World Brain Tumor Day 



09/06/2025 Monday World Child Labour Against Day 

14/06/2025 Saturday World Blood Donor day & Flag Day 

15/06/2025 Sunday World Global Wind Day 

15/06/2025 Sunday World Fathers Day 

21/06/2025 Saturday World Yoga Day 

22/06/2025 Sunday World Rain forest Day 

23/06/2025 Monday International Window’s Day 

29/06/2025 Sunday International Tropics Day 

30/06/2025 Monday World Asteroid Day 

   

7/06/2025 Saturday BAKRID 

July 2025 
Date Day Activity/Competition, Exam, Event, Holliday 

01/07/2025 Tuesday Doctors Day 

05/07/2025 Saturday Puppet Show Story telling 

11/07/2025 Friday World Population  Day 

12/07/2025 Saturday 
Fruit &Vegetable Market Activity/Theatre 
Activity 

18/07/2025 Friday Nelson Mandela Day 

19/07/2025 Saturday Hand Writing Competition 

26/07/2025 Saturday Kargill Vijay Divas 

26/07/2025 Saturday Foot Ball Games 

06/07/2025 Sunday Muharram 

10/07/2025 Thursday GuruPurnima 

August 2025 
Date Day Activity/Competition, Exam, Event, Holliday 

03/08/2025 Sunday International Friendship Day 

06/08/2025 Wednesday Hiroshima Day 

08/08/2025 Friday Rakhi making competition 

12/08/2025 Tuesday International Youth Day 

14/08/2025 Thursday Poem recitation and patriotic song recitation 

15/08/2025 Friday Independence Day of India 

19/08/2025 Tuesday World Photography Day 

20/08/2025 Wednesday Sadbavna Day and PTM-1 

21/08/2025 Thursday World Citizen Day 

29/08/2025 Friday National Sports Day & Hockey 

30/08/2025 Saturday Small Industry Day 

09/08/2025 Saturday World Adiwasi Diwas & Raksha Bandhan 

16/08/2025 Saturday Krishna Janmastmi 

27/08/2025 Wednesday  Ganesh chaturthi 

September 2025 
Date Day Activity/Competition, Exam, Event, Holliday 

05/09/2025 Friday Teachers Day 

08/09/2025 Monday World Literacy Day 

14/09/2025 Sunday  Hindi Divas 



27/09/2025 Saturday World Tourism Day 

02/09/2025 Tuesday Ramdev Jayanti  

05/09/2025 Friday Barabafat 

22/09/2025 Monday Navratra sthapana 

30/09/2025 Tuesday Durga Astmi 

October 2025 
Date Day Activity/Competition, Exam, Event, Holliday 

04/10/2025   Saturday World Animal Welfare Day 

07/10/2025 Monday World Cotton Day 

08/10/2025 Wednesday Indian Air Force Day 

10/10/2025 Friday World Mental Health Day 

11/10/2025 Saturday PTM-2 

15/10/2025 Tuesday World Student Day 

16/10/2025 Thursday World Food Day 

17/10/2025 Friday Fancy Dress Competition &diwali celebration 

24/10/2024 Friday World Polio Day 

31/10/2024 Thursday National Unity Day 

02/10/2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti ,Shastri Jayanti & Vijaya dashmi 

28/10/2025   Monday   Chhat puja 

18/10/2025 

to 

23/10/2025 

Monday 

to 
Sunday 

Deepawali Vacation 

November 2025 
Date Day Activity/Competition, Exam, Event, Holliday 

02/11/2025 Sunday Kaalidas Jayanti 

08/11/2025 Saturday Science Exhibition 

14/11/2025 Thursday Children’s Day & Children Fair 

16/11/2025 Sunday National Press Day /Cricket 

17/11/2025 Monday World Student Day 

18/11/2025 Tuesday World Adult Day 

19/11/2025 Wednesday World Citizen Day 

21/11/2025 Friday World Television Day 

22/11/2025 Saturday Quiz Competition 

29/11/2025 Saturday Mother Teacher Meeting (MTM) 

5/11/2025 Wednesday GuruNanakJayanti 

5/11/2025 Wednesday GuruNanakJayanti 

December 2025 
Date Day Activity/Competition, Exam, Event, Holliday 

01/12/2025 Monday World AIDS Day 

06/12/2025 Saturday Art & Craft Competition 

10/12/2025 Wednesday Human Rights Day 

13/12/2025 Saturday Dance Competition 

20/12/2025 Saturday Cooking Without Fire and PTM-3 

24/12/2025 Wednesday Christmas Eve 

26/12/2025 Friday World Boxing Day 



31/12/2025 Wednesday New Year Eve 

25/12/2025 Thursday Christmas Day 

25/12/2025 

to 

31/12/2025 

  Thursday 

        To 

  Wednesday 

Winter Break 

January 2026 
Date Day Activity/Competition,Exam,Event,Holliday 

01/01/2026  
to  

05/01/2026 

Thursday  
      to  
Monday 

Winter Break 

10/01/2026 Saturday Debate Competitionon Youth Day 

12/01/2026 Monday National Youth Day 

17/01/2026 Saturday Badminton 

23/01/2026 Friday Vasant panchmi 

26/01/2026 Monday Republic Day 

31/01/2026   Saturday   PTM-4 

14/01/2026 Wednesday Makar Sankranti 
 

February 2026 
Date Day Activity/Competition, Exam, Event, Holliday 

01/02/2026 
Sunday Sant Ravidas Jayanti 

 

02/02/2026 Monday World Wetland Day 

04/02/2026 Wednesday World Cancer Day 

   

13/02/2026 Friday Sarojini Naidu Birth Anniversary 

14/02/2026 Saturday Math Wizard 

19/02/2026 Thursday Shivaji Jayanti 

21/02/2026 Wednesday International Mother Language Day 

23/02/2026 Thursday  Traffic Rules Activity 

28/02/2026 Saturday National Science Day/Science Exhibition 

15/02/2026 Sunday Maha Shivratri 

March 2026 
Date Day Activity/Competition, Exam, Event, Holliday 

23/03/2026 Monday PTM 
15/03/2026 Sunday World Consumer Day 
08/03/2026 Sunday World Women’s Day 

03/03/2026 Tuesday Holika Dahan 

04/03/2026 Wednesday Dhulandi 

20/03/2026 Sunday ChetiChand & RajasthanDivas 

21/03/2026 Saturday Eidul-Fitr 

26/03/2026 Thursday Shri Ramnavmi 
 



Exam Schedule 
 

Date Day Paper 

21/04/2025 

to 

26/04/2025 

 

Monday 

To 

Saturday 

 

Unit Test 

24/07/2025 

to 

02/08/2025 

Thursday 

To 

Saturday 

 

PT-I(Periodic Test) 

23/09/2025 

To 

01/09/2025 

Tuesday 
To 
Wednesday 

PT-II(Periodic Test 

21/11/2025 

to 

02/12/2025 

Friday 
To 
Tuesday 

Summative assessment-1st(S.A.-1) (2025-26) 

16/01/2026 

to 

21/01/2026 

Friday 

To 

 Wednesday 

 

PT-III(Periodic Test) 

05/03/2025 
to 

22/03/2025 

Wednesday 

to 
Saturday 

 Summative assessment-2nd(2025-26) 

 


